        LIT-2315 • 03/03/23 • Page 1 of 10
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
S
ol
ac
e
3"

bl
es
Housing/Frame Ordering Information
 Model
 SOL-SA (adjustable)
 SOL-SPA (pinhole adjustable)
 SOL-SPASHW (pinhole adjustable shower)
 Style
 T - trimmed
 TL - trimless (not available for use with shower trims)
  MWK - millwork (not available for use with shower trims)
 Finish - SA trim
 Trimmed  Trimless/Millwork
 MBW - matte black, white flange MB - matte black
 MWW - matte white, white flange MW - matte white
 SLVW - matte silver, white flange SLV - matte silver
 MBB - matte black, black flange
 SLVS - matte silver, silver flange
 Finish - SPA/SPASHW trims (Trimmed/Trimless/Millwork)
 MB - matte black
 MW - matte white
 SLV - matte silver
 Options/Accessories
 SOL -  solite beam softening lens (comes standard with
 SPASHW trim)
Trim Ordering Information
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 Model
 SOL-SA-NC (New Construction & Insulated Ceiling (IC rated))
 SOL-SA-CP (Chicago Plenum (CCEA) housing)
 SOL-SA-IC (Insulated Ceiling (IC rated) & Air Tight)
 Style
 T - trimmed, 2" max ceiling thickness
 TL - trimless , 5/8" max ceiling thickness
 MWK - millwork (for 1/2" - 11/16" ceiling thickness)
 MWK1 - millwork (for 3/4" - 1-1/2" ceiling thickness)
 MWK2 - millwork (for 1-1/2" - 2" ceiling thickness)
 Wattage (3000K-83, FL beam. See pg 5 for performance table)
 8 (840 lm)
 12 (1236 lm)
 17 (1584 lm)
 Voltage
 120/277 - universal voltage
 Beam Spreads
 SP - spot, 15°
 FL - flood, 25°
 WF - wide flood, 36°
 VWF - very wide flood, 55°
 Color Temp
 83 CRI 90+ CRI
 27 - 2700K-83 279 - 2700K-90+ CRISP* - CrispWhite
 30 - 3000K-83 309 - 3000K-90+ 3CLA* - 3K Class A
 35 - 3500K-83 �59 - 3500K-90+
 40* - 4000K-83 409* - 4000K-90+
 * Consult factory for lead time
 Driver (for non-dimming, select LE/TE option)
 LE/TE - TRIAC/ELV, 5% dim
 0-10V - 0-10V, 1% dim
 HILUME-P-ECO† - Lutron Hi-lume EcoSystem Premier 0.1%
 dim with soft on & fade to black
 † Consult factory for Lutron lead time
 Options
 HB49 - hanger bars from min 29" to max 49" (26" hanger bars
 included as default option)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
PROJECT:           TYPE:
Solace Square Adjustables
3" Shallow Square Adjustables